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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 15 - 24Cardinal Lanes Beach Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 23 8 SNAKES ON A LANE 7 0 598 57 1965
2 20 9 TEAM #9 5 2 598 36 1905
3 16 3 HAMBONE 5 2 538 81 1859
4 18 6 TEAM #6 5 2 468 145 1841
5 17 1 TEAM #1 4 3 491 125 1853

6 19 2 TEAM #2 3 4 567 55 1871
7 24 4 TRIPLE TROUBLE 2 5 488 127 1846
8 21 5 TEAM #5 2 5 428 180 1826
9 15 7 SPECIAL K'S 0 7 396 210 1824

10 22 10 0 7 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

15-16 TEAM #1 595 658 600 1853 4 <---> TEAM #2 577 636 658 1871 3
17-18 HAMBONE 517 682 660 1859 5 <---> TRIPLE TROUBLE 668 566 612 1846 2
19-20 TEAM #5 622 629 575 1826 2 <---> TEAM #6 632 577 632 1841 5
21-22 SPECIAL K'S 641 610 573 1824 0 <---> SNAKES ON A LANE 722 621 622 1965 7
23-24 TEAM #9 656 590 659 1905 5 <---> 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
  2  05/11  7- 3  1- 6  2- 9  5-10  8- 4
  3  05/18  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
665 SNAKES ON A LANE 1797 TEAM #9 722 SNAKES ON A LANE 1965 SNAKES ON A LAN
623 TEAM #9 1794 SNAKES ON A LANE 682 HAMBONE 1905 TEAM #9
603 TEAM #2 1706 TEAM #2 668 TRIPLE TROUBLE 1871 TEAM #2

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 CHRIS ANDERSON 726 CHRIS ANDERSON 266 CHRIS ANDERSON 726 CHRIS ANDERSON

247 JOE DWERTMAN 651 JOE DWERTMAN 247 JOE DWERTMAN 651 JOE DWERTMAN
225 RICH SKALSKI 635 RICH SKALSKI 238 LEONI HENRY 635 RICH SKALSKI

Women 239 CONNIE DEVINE 542 TINA MURRAY 272 CONNIE DEVINE 623 TINA MURRAY
218 MADISON HAMM 519 CONNIE DEVINE 255 MADISON HAMM 619 TAWNYA DAME
215 TINA MURRAY 513 PAT LITLE 249 PAT LITLE 618 CONNIE DEVINE

618 PAT LITLE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
665 SNAKES ON A LANE 1797 TEAM #9 722 SNAKES ON A LANE 1965 SNAKES ON A LAN
623 TEAM #9 1794 SNAKES ON A LANE 682 HAMBONE 1905 TEAM #9
603 TEAM #2 1706 TEAM #2 668 TRIPLE TROUBLE 1871 TEAM #2

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 CHRIS ANDERSON 726 CHRIS ANDERSON 266 CHRIS ANDERSON 726 CHRIS ANDERSON

247 JOE DWERTMAN 651 JOE DWERTMAN 247 JOE DWERTMAN 651 JOE DWERTMAN
225 RICH SKALSKI 635 RICH SKALSKI 238 LEONI HENRY 635 RICH SKALSKI

Women 239 CONNIE DEVINE 542 TINA MURRAY 272 CONNIE DEVINE 623 TINA MURRAY
218 MADISON HAMM 519 CONNIE DEVINE 255 MADISON HAMM 619 TAWNYA DAME
215 TINA MURRAY 513 PAT LITLE 249 PAT LITLE 618 CONNIE DEVINE

618 PAT LITLE

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - TEAM #1  Lane 17  HDCP=125  Ave=491
TINA MURRAY 180 27 542 3
BERT GRAHAM 161 44 485 3
ULI MURRAY 150 54 451 3

2 - TEAM #2  Lane 19  HDCP=55  Ave=567
RANDALL POTTER 185 22 556 3
ANDREW KUEBLER 184 23 554 3
STEVE HOGUE 198 10 596 3

3 - HAMBONE  Lane 16  HDCP=81  Ave=538
CONNIE DEVINE 173 33 519 3
BILL DEVINE 197 11 593 3
MADISON HAMM 168 37 504 3

4 - TRIPLE TROUBLE  Lane 24  HDCP=127  Ave=488
CARLA BURBICK 132 70 397 3
DAVID BURBICK 173 33 519 3
MICHAEL DIGGS 183 24 549 3

5 - TEAM #5  Lane 21  HDCP=180  Ave=428
DONNA AUSTIN 122 79 368 3
CAROLYN WORLEY 157 47 471 3
RUSSEL AUSTIN 149 54 447 3

6 - TEAM #6  Lane 18  HDCP=145  Ave=468
RON WORLEY 157 47 471 3
LEONI HENRY 171 35 515 3
CRANSTON ANDREWS 140 63 420 3
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Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
7 - SPECIAL K'S  Lane 15  HDCP=210  Ave=396
RALPH KONRADY 151 53 455 3
CAROL FORDON 135 67 407 3
CHARLOTTE KONRADY 110 90 332 3

8 - SNAKES ON A LANE  Lane 23  HDCP=57  Ave=598
PAT LITLE 171 35 513 3
HAROLD ANDERSON 185 22 555 3
CHRIS ANDERSON 242 0 726 3

9 - TEAM #9  Lane 20  HDCP=36  Ave=598
TAWNYA DAME 170 36 511 3
RICH SKALSKI 211 0 635 3
JOE DWERTMAN 217 0 651 3

10 -  Lane 22  HDCP=0  Ave=0

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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